NOTTS COUNTY LADIES’ GOLF ASSOCIATION

County Championships and Spring Meeting Draw

Stanton-on-the-Wolds Golf Club
Friday May 11t 2018

09:00 & 13:30

09:08 & 13:38

09:16 & 13:46

09:24 & 13:54

09:32 & 14:02

09:40 & 14:10

09:48 & 14:18

09:56 & 14:26

10:04 & 14:34

10:12 & 14:42

Knock Out Rounds:

Lauren Spray
Emily Lyle

Emily Cheshire
Libby Kilbride

Rachel Boulton
Carol Houghton

Emma Howie

Caron Harrison

Vicki Johnson
Kristina Lazarevic

Emma Anderson

Louise Wilding

Jan Hikin
Hailey Laverty

Amelia Wan

Leonie Muir

Audrey Macmillan
Charlie Inger

Lou Beaumont

Helen Haycox

Last 16
Semi finals:
Final:

Notts Ladies
Worksop

Notts Ladies
2 Worksop

3 Springwater
The Nottinghamshire

Stanton-on-the-Wolds

4 Sherwood Forest

The Nottinghamshire
Notts Ladies

Sherwood Forest

Coxmoor

Coxmoor

The Nottinghamshire

Rufford

Woollaton Park

12 Norwood Park

13 The Nottinghamshire

13 Coxmoor

18 The Nottinghamshire
Saturday 12th May 2018  from 13:30
Sunday 13t May 2018 from 09:00
Sunday13th May 2018 at  14:00



10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

Carol Wild
Sue Penfold
Jan Hooley

Glenys Priestley
Andrea Stockdale
Jane Harby

Diana Payne
Karen Hutchinson
Fran Tunnicliffe

Cathy Burnside
Helen Maber
Carolynn Sullivan

Jean Durbin
Clare Jones
Joanna Smith

Gillian Stump
Alison Harrold
Louise Spray

Pauline Tilcock
Rosemary Stubbs

Lindsay Carruthers

Janet Slater
Maureen Clarke
Aileen Kynoch

11
12
12

12
12
13

Notts Ladies
Sherwood Forest
Stanton-on-the-Wolds

Notts Ladies
Sherwood Forest
Stanton-on-the-Wolds

Notts Ladies
Retford
Stanton-on-the-Wolds

Notts Ladies
Beeston Fields
Radcliffe on Trent

Notts Ladies
Beeston Fields
Sherwood Forest

Sherwood Forest
The Nottinghamshire
Stanton

Notts Ladies
Stanton-on-the-Wolds
Beeston Fields

Notts Ladies
Sherwood Forest
The Nottinghamshire



11:50

12:00

12:10

12:20

Gillian Eaton
Helena Bottomley
Angela Picker

Margaret Ferguson
Jackie Richards
Charlie Hall

Judy Burgin
Sandra Beckett
Kath Else

Abigail Chambers
Di sully

17
17
17

20
20

20
20
20

20
22

Stanton-on-the-Wolds
Stanton-on-the-Wolds
Ruddington

Stanton-on-the-Wolds
Stanton-on-the-Wolds
Southwell

Stanton-on-the-Wolds
Norwood Park
Sherwood Forest

The Nottinghamshire
Stanton-on-the-Wolds

Practice Rounds (36 hole Championship players) - players wanting a
practice round will be given courtesy of the course but you are required to
telephone and book in advance.

Exit Gate - the gate will be open all day on Friday. A code will be required to
exit on Saturday and Sunday. ONE car at a time NO TAILGATING.



