

County Championships and Spring Meeting Draw Stanton-on-the-Wolds Golf Club Friday May 11th 2018

09:00 & 13:30	Lauren Spray	0	Notts Ladies
	Emily Lyle	2	Worksop
09:08 & 13:38	Emily Cheshire	1	Notts Ladies
	Libby Kilbride	2	Worksop
09:16 & 13:46	Rachel Boulton	3	Springwater
	Carol Houghton	4	The Nottinghamshire
09:24 & 13:54	Emma Howie	4	Stanton-on-the-Wolds
	Caron Harrison	4	Sherwood Forest
09:32 & 14:02	Vicki Johnson	4	The Nottinghamshire
	Kristina Lazarevic	5	Notts Ladies
09:40 & 14:10	Emma Anderson	7	Sherwood Forest
	Louise Wilding	8	Coxmoor
09:48 & 14:18	Jan Hikin	8	Coxmoor
	Hailey Laverty	9	The Nottinghamshire
09:56 & 14:26	Amelia Wan	9	Rufford
	Leonie Muir	6	Woollaton Park
10:04 & 14:34	Audrey Macmillan	12	Norwood Park
	Charlie Inger	13	The Nottinghamshire
10:12 & 14:42	Lou Beaumont	13	Coxmoor
	Helen Haycox	18	The Nottinghamshire
Knock Out Rounds:	Last 16	Saturday 12 th May	

Knock Out Rounds:	Last 16	Saturday 12 th May 2018	fron	n 13:30
	Semi finals:	Sunday 13 th May 2018	fron	n 09:00
	Final:	Sunday13 th May 2018	at	14:00

10:30	Carol Wild Sue Penfold Jan Hooley	3 5 9	Notts Ladies Sherwood Forest Stanton-on-the-Wolds
10:40	Glenys Priestley	7	Notts Ladies
	Andrea Stockdale	8	Sherwood Forest
	Jane Harby	9	Stanton-on-the-Wolds
10:50	Diana Payne	7	Notts Ladies
	Karen Hutchinson	11	Retford
	Fran Tunnicliffe	11	Stanton-on-the-Wolds
11:00	Cathy Burnside	8	Notts Ladies
	Helen Maber	12	Beeston Fields
	Carolynn Sullivan	12	Radcliffe on Trent
11:10	Jean Durbin	11	Notts Ladies
	Clare Jones	12	Beeston Fields
	Joanna Smith	12	Sherwood Forest
11:20	Gillian Stump	12	Sherwood Forest
	Alison Harrold	12	The Nottinghamshire
	Louise Spray	13	Stanton
11:30	Pauline Tilcock	13	Notts Ladies
	Rosemary Stubbs	14	Stanton-on-the-Wolds
	Lindsay Carruthers	15	Beeston Fields
11:40	Janet Slater	12	Notts Ladies
	Maureen Clarke	16	Sherwood Forest
	Aileen Kynoch	16	The Nottinghamshire

11:50	Gillian Eaton	17	Stanton-on-the-Wolds
	Helena Bottomley	17	Stanton-on-the-Wolds
	Angela Picker	17	Ruddington
12:00	Margaret Ferguson	18	Stanton-on-the-Wolds
	Jackie Richards	20	Stanton-on-the-Wolds
	Charlie Hall	20	Southwell
12:10	Judy Burgin	20	Stanton-on-the-Wolds
	Sandra Beckett	20	Norwood Park
	Kath Else	20	Sherwood Forest
12:20	Abigail Chambers	20	The Nottinghamshire
	Di sully	22	Stanton-on-the-Wolds

Practice Rounds (36 hole Championship players) – players wanting a practice round will be given courtesy of the course but you are required to telephone and book in advance.

Exit Gate – the gate will be open all day on Friday. A code will be required to exit on Saturday and Sunday. **ONE** car at a time **NO TAILGATING**.